ALPINE FIS SKI WORLD CUP CALENDAR 2024/2025

MEN - proOPOSAL 2024-04-05

DAY DATE SITE NATION | DH | 56 | TC | GS | SL | TP
01 Sun 27-10 | Solden [worid cup Opening] AUT 1
02 Sun 17-11 | Levi FIN 1
03 Sat 23-11 | Gurgl AUT 1
Sat/Sun | 30-11/01-12 | --- - Weekend off -
04 Fri—5un 06—08-12 | Beaver Creek USA 1 1 1
05 | Sat/Sun 14/15-12 | Val d’Isére FRA 1 1
06 |Thu FrifSat | 12+ 20/21-12 | Val Gardena/Gréden ITA 1 1
07 | Sun/Mon 22/23-12 | Alta Badia ITA 1 1
08 | Sat/Sun 28/29-12 | Bormio ITA 1 1
Sat/Sun 04/05-01 | --- - Weekend off - == -
09 Wed 08-01 | Madonna di Campiglio ITA ik
10 | Sat/Sun 11/12-01 | Adelboden SuUl 1 1
11 Fri—Sun 17-19-01 | Wengen SuUl 1 1 1
12 |  Fri-Sun 24-26-01 | Kitzbiihel AUT 1 1 1
13 | Tue-Wed 28/29-01 | Schladming AUT A I
14 Sun 02-02 | Garmisch-Partenkirchen GER 1
wsc| Tue=Sun 04-16-02 | WSC Saalbach AUT X X X X X X
15 | Sat/Sun 22/23-02 | Crans Montana SuUI 1 1
16 | Sat/Sun 01/02-03 | Kranjska Gora SLO 1 1
17 |ri SatfSun | 12+ 08/09-03 | Kvitfjell NOR 1 1
12 | Sat/Sun 15/16-03 | Hafjell NOR 1 1
19 | Fri-Thu 21-27-03 | Sun Valley (T.B.c.) [World Cup Finals] USA 1 1 1 1
" NIGHT RACE | * SPEeD Reserve DaTe | TC- TeAM COMBINED (WSC) | TP - TEAM PARALLEL {WSC) 9 8 - 9 12 -
2 Continents / 9 Nations / 19 Resorts / 38 Races | Speed-Tech-Balance » 17 - 21 -

T.B.C. - to be confirmed



